February

February

February

February

March

March

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

March

The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

14-17

21-24

22-24

28-02

06-09

07-10

13-16

14-16

14-16

14-16

14-16

14-17

14-17

20-24

21-23

26-30

27-30

28-30

Phone: (315) 905-4208

Exhibit Schedule January-March 2024

College Art Association

American Philosophical Association--Central Division
Louisville Conference on Literature & Culture since 1900

Music Library Association

National Council for Black Studies

Northeast Modern Language Association

International Association for the Fantastic in the Arts
Medieval Academy of America

Nineteenth Century Studies Association
Society for French Historical Studies

Society of Nineteenth-Century Americanists
American Comparative Literature Association
Association for Asian Studies

Society for American Music

Renaissance Society of America

Society for Applied Anthropology

Popular Culture Association/ACA

Western Political Science Association

Chicago, IL

New Orleans, LA

Louisville, KY

Cincinnati, OH

San Jose, CA

Boston, MA

Orlando, FL
Notre Dame, IN
Louisville, KY
Hempstead, NY
Pasadena, CA
Montreal, PQ
Seattle, WA
Detroit, Ml
Chicago, IL
Santa Fe, NM
Chicago, IL

Vancouver, BC

*We will accept reservations until our space is full. Please submit your forms as early as

possible so we can plan accordingly.*


mailto:information@scholarschoice.com
http://www.scholarschoice.com/

