The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Phone: (315) 905-4208

Exhibit Schedule January-March 2024

February	14-17	College Art Association	Chicago, IL
February	21-24	American Philosophical AssociationCentral Division	New Orleans, LA
February	22-24	Louisville Conference on Literature & Culture since 1900	Louisville, KY
February	28-02	Music Library Association	Cincinnati, OH
March	06-09	National Council for Black Studies	San Jose, CA
March	07-10	Northeast Modern Language Association	Boston, MA
March	13-16	International Association for the Fantastic in the Arts	Orlando, FL
March	14-16	Medieval Academy of America	Notre Dame, IN
March	14-16	Nineteenth Century Studies Association	Louisville, KY
March	14-16	Society for French Historical Studies	Hempstead, NY
March	14-16	Society of Nineteenth-Century Americanists	Pasadena, CA
March	14-17	American Comparative Literature Association	Montreal, PQ
March	14-17	Association for Asian Studies	Seattle, WA
March	20-24	Society for American Music	Detroit, MI
March	21-23	Renaissance Society of America	Chicago, IL
March	26-30	Society for Applied Anthropology	Santa Fe, NM
March	27-30	Popular Culture Association/ACA	Chicago, IL
March	28-30	Western Political Science Association	Vancouver, BC

^{*}We will accept reservations until our space is full. Please submit your forms as early as possible so we can plan accordingly.*